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Junior High Softball (Girls)
2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday Jul. 29 1st Day of (Practice) Aledo Apollo Diamond   TBA
Wednesday Aug. 07 @ Geneseo Middle

School
JF Edwards Complex  2:00PM 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 08 Cambridge Junior High
School (Ridgewood Co-
op)

Aledo Apollo Diamond   4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 14 Kewanee Central JH Aledo Apollo Diamond   4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 15 @ Annawan Jr/Sr High

School (Annawan-
Weth. Co-op)

Annawan Howe's Park  2:00PM 4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Cambridge Junior
High School
(Ridgewood Co-op)

Cambridge Hand Park  2:15PM 4:30PM

Thursday Aug. 22 West Central Junior
High School

Aledo Apollo Diamond   4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 27 @ United Junior High
School

United High School  2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday Aug. 31 @ Logan Junior High
(Princeton Round
Robin)

Princeton HS Field  TBA TBA

Tuesday Sep. 03 Monmouth-Roseville
Junior High School

Aledo Apollo Diamond   4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 05 @ West Central Junior
High School

West Central JH in
Stronghurst

2:05PM 2:15PM 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 11 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association
(IESA Regional)

TBA  TBA TBA
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